
SHALIMAR LITTLE LEAGUE CONCESSION SCHEDULE

WEEK #1 START END TEAM WEEK #5 START END TEAM

Mon 6-Mar 5:30 7:30 GARLAND LAWN Mon 10-Apr 5:30 7:30 FORT SK8 - M8U

Mon 6-Mar 7:20 Close SIMPSON LAW SB Mon 10-Apr 7:20 Close PEPPER'S

Tue 7-Mar 5:30 7:30 SKYLA'S Tue 11-Apr 5:30 7:30 J&J SWIMMING 

Tue 7-Mar 7:20 Close WWMC NEPHROLOGY Tue 11-Apr 7:20 Close BIT WIZARDS

Thur 9-Mar 5:30 7:30 MIRACLE STRIP Thur 13-Apr 5:30 7:30 BROWN TO GREEN

Thur 9-Mar 7:20 Close ECHD - SB Thur 13-Apr 7:20 Close POKE CHARLES

Fri 10-Mar 5:30 7:30 HENDERSON ELECT Fri 14-Apr 5:30 7:30 ARANDA LAWN

Fri 10-Mar 7:20 Close RICK'S CRAB TRAP Fri 14-Apr 7:20 Close ECC

Sat 11-Mar 9:00 11:30 DOMINANT TRUCKS Sat 15-Apr 9:00 11:30 SIMPSON LAW - M8U

Sat 11-Mar 11:30 2:00 ARANDA LAWN Sat 15-Apr 11:30 2:00 MSBS
WEEK #2 WEEK #6

Mon 13-Mar 5:30 7:30 J&J SWIMMING Mon 17-Apr 5:30 7:30 ALPINE AIR - BB

Mon 13-Mar 7:20 Close COMMUNITY BANK Mon 17-Apr 7:20 Close ECHD - BB

Tue 14-Mar 5:30 7:30 EDWARDS LAND Tue 18-Apr 5:30 7:30 GARLAND LAWN

Tue 14-Mar 7:20 Close TACO TOWN Tue 18-Apr 7:20 Close ECHD -SB

Thu 16-Mar 5:30 7:30 FORT SK8 - TB Thur 20-Apr 5:30 7:30 SIMPSON LAW - TB

Thu 16-Mar 7:20 Close ECC Thur 20-Apr 7:20 Close MTW LEGAL EAGLES

Fri 17-Mar 5:30 7:30 BYRD'S AUTO Fri 21-Apr 5:30 7:30 SKYLA'S

Fri 17-Mar 7:20 Close UNITED FIDELITY Fri 21-Apr 7:20 Close TACO TOWN

Sat Sat 22-Apr 9:00 11:30 ALPINE AIR - SB

Sat Sat 22-Apr 11:30 2:00 MONTALTO

WEEK #3 WEEK #7

Mon 27-Mar 5:30 7:30 FORT SK8 - M8U Mon 24-Apr 5:30 7:30 BYRD'S AUTO

Mon 27-Mar 7:20 Close SIMPSON LAW SB Mon 24-Apr 7:20 Close HOLMES AUTO

Tue 28-Mar 5:30 7:30 SIMPSON LAW BB Tue 25-Apr 5:30 7:30 BROWN TO GREEN

Tue 28-Mar 7:20 Close WWMC NEPHROLOGY Tue 25-Apr 7:20 Close RICK'S CRAB TRAP

Thu 30-Mar 5:30 7:30 SIMPSON LAW - TB Thu 27-Apr 5:30 7:30 HENDERSON ELECT

Thu 30-Mar 7:20 Close BIT WIZARDS Thu 27-Apr 7:20 Close COMMUNITY BANK

Fri 31-Mar 5:30 7:30 PEPPER'S BB Fri 28-Apr 5:30 7:30 SIMPSON LAW - BB

Fri 31-Mar 7:20 Close HOLMES AUTO Fri 28-Apr 7:20 Close BIT WIZARDS

Sat 1-Apr 9:00 11:30 MTW LEGAL EAGLES Sat 29-Apr 9:00 11:00 FORT SK8 - M8U

Sat 1-Apr 11:30 1:00 POKE CHARLES Sat 29-Apr 11:00 1:00 DOMINANT TRUCKS

WEEK #4 WEEK #8

Mon 3-Apr 5:30 7:30 ALPINE AIR - SB Mon 1-May 5:30 7:30 EDWARDS LAND

Mon 3-Apr 7:20 Close COMMUNITY BANK Mon 1-May 7:20 Close UNITED FIDELITY

Tue 4-Apr 5:30 7:30 DOMINANT TRUCKS Tue 2-May 5:30 7:30 MONTALTO

Tue 4-Apr 7:20 Close ECHD -BB Tue 2-May 7:20 Close SIMPSON LAW - SB

Thu 6-Apr 5:30 7:30 MONTALTO Thu 4-May 5:30 7:30 ALPINE AIR - BB

Thu 6-Apr 7:20 Close UNITED FIDELITY Thu 4-May 7:20 Close TACO TOWN

Fri 7-Apr 5:30 7:30 MIRACLE STRIP Fri 5-May 5:30 7:30 MTW LEGAL EAGLES

Fri 7-Apr 7:20 Close RICK'S CRAB TRAP Fri 5-May 7:20 Close ECC 

Sat 8-Apr 9:00 11:30 SKYLA'S Sat 6-May 9:00 11:00 J&J SWIMMING 

Sat 8-Apr 11:30 2:00 FORT SK8 - TB Sat 6-May 11:00 1:00 SIMPSON LAW - TB

Mon 8-May 5:30 7:30 WWMC NEPHROLOGY Tue 9-May 7:20 Close RICK'S CRAB TRAP

Mon 8-May 7:20 Close POKE CHARLES Thu 11-May 5:30 7:30 PEPPER'S

Tue 9-May 5:30 7:30 BYRD'S SB Thu 11-May 7:20 Close ECHD - SB

NO GAMES - START OF SPRING BREAK                  

NO GAMES 3/18 - 3/25

WEEK #9

Please provide at least 3 workers for opening shifts 2 for late shifts and Saturday's
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